Intella

Microsoft Office Word/Excel/PowerPoint

True Positive (TP)

False Positive (FP)

False Negative (FN)

True Negative (TN)




Recall

Recall TP
TP+FN
Precision
Precision TP
TP+FP
Accuracy
Accuracy TP+TN
TP+FP+FN+TN
Intella Professional
Intella Professional
220 0 220 100%
56 294
276
90%
80%
288 0 288 100%
81 441
369
90%
78%
E
12 0 12 100%
0 12
12
100%

100%




56 0 56 100%
8 2
64
88%
88%
Intella Professional Ver.2.0.1
Intella
Intella
Intella
Intella
860-0834

https://www.kumanan-pcnet.co.jp




